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
11. WE - Well Inspection 
12. LE - Leases 
13. PL - House Plans 
14. LB - Lead Based Paint 
15. PR - Property Disclosure 
16. EP - Environmental Impact Stmt. 
49. OT - Other (see remarks) 
50. NO - None 

D. *DOCUMENTS ONLINE 
1. AP - Appraisal 
2. BD - Boundary Survey 
3. TP - Topography Survey 
4. SL - Soil Survey 
5. AE - Aerial Survey 
6. LG - Legal Description 
7. PL - Recorded Plat 
8. TM - Termite Contract 
9. HO - Home Inspection 
10. SE - Septic Inspection 
11. WE - Well Inspection 
12. LE - Leases 
13. PL - House Plans 
14. LB - Lead Based Paint 
15. PR - Property Disclosure 
16. EP - Environ. Impact Stmt. 
49. OT - Other (see remarks) 
50. NO - None 

E. *DIN - DINING AREA  
1. SD - Separate Dining Room 
2. EK - Eat-In Kitchen 
3. SB - Separate Breakfast Rm 
4. KC - Kitchen/Dining Combo 
5. LD - Living/Dining Combo 
6. BB - Breakfast Bar 
7. KD - Kitchen/Den 
49. OT - Other (see remarks) 
50. NO - None 

F. ENG - ENERGY  FEATURES 
1. IW - Insulated Windows 
2. ID - Insulated Doors 
3. AE - Attic Vent - Electric 
4. AT - Attic Vent - Turbo 
5. EI - Extra Insulation 
6. SH - Solar Heat 
49. OT - Other (see remarks) 

G. EXF - EXTERIOR FEATURES 
1. PT - Patio 
2. DK - Deck 
3. SP - Screened Porch 
4. PR - Porch 
5. FF - Fully Fenced 
6. PF - Partially Fenced 
7. SB - Storage Building 
8. OS - Outside Storage Area 
9. PA - Pool - Above Ground 
10. PI - Pool - Inground 
11. BG - Barbecue Grill 
12. GU - Guttering 
13. SC - Storm Cellar 
14. TC - Tennis Court 
15. HS - Hot Tub/Spa 
16. LP - Lawn Sprinkler 
17. SH - Shop 
18. BD - Boat Dock 
19. PV - Private Airstrip 
49. OT - Other 

H. *EXT - EXTERIOR  
1. BR - Brick 
2. FR - Frame 
3. ST - Stucco 
4. BF - Brick & Frame Combo 
5. RF - Rock & Frame 
6. MV - Metal/Vinyl Siding 
7. AB - Asbestos 
8. MS - Masonite 
9. LG - Log 

10. EF - EIFS (i.e. Dryvet) 
49. OT - Other (see remarks) 

I. FEE – ASSOC./CONDO FEE  
1. IN - Insurance 
2. WS - Water/Sewer 
3. BE - Building Exterior 
4. TC - Termite Contract 
5. GD - Grounds 
6. GR - Garbage 
7. PR - Private Roads 
8. ES - Entrance Security 
49. OT - Other (see remarks) 

J. *FLO - FLOORS  
1. WW - Wall-to-Wall Carpet 
2. WO - Wood 
3. PC - Partial Carpet 
4. VL - Vinyl 
5. TL - Tile 
49. OT - Other (see remarks) 

K. *FND - FOUNDATION  
1. CS - Crawl Space 
2. SL - Slab 
3. SC - Slab/Crawl Combination 
4. NP - Not Permanent 
49. OT - Other (see remarks) 

L. *FP - FIREPLACE  
1. WP - Woodburning – Prefab. 
2. WB - Woodburning - Site-Built 
3. WS - Woodburning - Stove 
4. GS - Gas Starter 
5. IU - Insert Unit 
6. GL - Gas Logs 
7. BL - Blowers 
8. GD - Glass Doors 
9. UT - Utensils 
10. TW - Two 
11. TH - Three 
12. FO - Four or More 
13. DN - Decorative/Non-Functional 
49. OT - Other (see remarks) 
50. NO - None 

M. FRF - FARM/RANCH FEATURES  
1. CF - Cross-Fenced 
2. BB - Barns/Buildings 
3. LA - Livestock Allowed 
4. RC - Row Crops 
5. EQ - Equipment-(see remarks) 
6. RA - Rice Acreage 
7. SP - Stock Pond 
8. IR - Irrigation 
9. BR - Broilers 
10. PU - Pullets 
11. TU - Turkey 
12. HG - Hog 
13. CT - Cattle 
14. HR - Horses 
15. BL - Breeders/Layers 
49. OT - Other (see remarks) 

N. *GAR - GARAGE  
1. GA - Garage 
2. CA - Carport 
3. PP - Parking Pads 
4. ON - One Car 
5. TW - Two Car 
6. TH - Three Car  
7. FO - Four Car or More 
8. DT - Detached 
9. AD - Auto Door Opener 
10. OS - On Street Only 
11. AS - Assigned 
12. GP - Garage Apartment 
49. OT - Other (see remarks)  
50. NO - None 

O. *HAC - HEATING AND AIR COND  
1. CG - Central Cool - Gas 
2. CE - Central Cool - Electric 
3. WU - Window Units 
4. AF - Attic Fan 
5. NC - No Cooling 
6. HG - Central Heat - Gas 
7. HE - Central Heat - Electric 
8. HW - Central Heat - Woodburning 
9. FW - Floor/Wall Furnace 
10. SG - Space Heater - Gas 
11. SE - Space Heater - Electric 
12. HP - Heat Pump 
13. NH - No Heating 
14. ZU - Zoned Units 
15. HU - Humidifier 
16. DH - Dehumidifier 
49. OT - Other (see remarks) 

P. INF - INTERIOR FEATURES  
1. WB - Wet Bar 
2. DB - Dry Bar 
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